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VILLA V7
Type T4

Surface du lot: XXX m2

1 2 3 4 5 6

Fr

MAL +45

MAL

5,87

2,
20

7,
89

9,
73

5,77

3,00

3,10

6,
97

sp
lit

Jardin

Terrasse

Garage

Entrée + Séjour + Cuisine

Cellier

unité
extérieure

V7

G7

P7

ballon
thermodynamique

VRE

VRE

GD

F

OB

PF Fixe

Pl

WC

unité
extérieure

V7

G7

P7

86,36 m²

Entrée + Séjour + Cuisine

Chambre 2

Chambre 1

Chambre 3

Salle de Bain

Cellier

DGT

WC

Terrasse

40,01

10,08

10,52

10,17

6,61

2,36

2,68

3,93

13,07

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

m²

0 1 2 3

0 1 2 5 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8
910111213141516

MAL

7,
89

5,65

5,79

split

split

Chambre 3

Chambre 2 Chambre 1

Salle de Bain

DGT

GD

Pl
Pl

Pl

VR

VR VR

FF

F F

212,85

Terrasse

Jardin

Garage

13,07

92,09

21,65

m²

m²

m²

N

Total Habitable

Le 30 Août 2024 Indice n°2


	T4 V7

